Industrial Grade Liquid Filter Housings
Over-the-Top® Design
Technical Bulletin B
2
INDIVIDUAL
FILTER VESSELS
Description
Filtration Systems Over-The-Top® design Industrial Grade Liquid

Novolac Coating available on Vessel Interior,
Exterior and Stands.
MODEL NUMBER CODING SYSTEM
7
FILTER MEDIA OPTIONS
Filtration Systems Over-the-Top® Filter Housings accommodate
a variety of filter media, making them highly versatile for industrial,
pharmaceutical, water, beverage and other process applications.
MESH OR MICRON
LINED BASKETS
Triple-wall, mesh and micron lined baskets
provide liquid straining and filtering at
various levels of mesh and micron ratings.
These reusable, stainless steel baskets
are ideally suited for high temperature
applications and/or aggressive service.
Available Mesh or Micron Ratings:
•	 20 – 200 Mesh
•	 5 – 250 Micron
PERFORATED
STRAINER BASKETS
Heavy-duty perforated baskets convert
Filtration Systems filter vessels into
high-capacity liquid strainers. When our
filter housings are used with strainer
baskets, they allow heavy loading of larger
solids at high flow rates.
Available in Perforation sizes
from 3/64" – 1/2"
APX® LARGE DIAMETER
CARTRIDGE ELEMENTS
The APX Filter Element combines
large surface area and high
flow rates to provide massive
solids loading with longer
run times. The unique and
easy to use drop-in design
requires no Support Basket
in the Filter Housing.
Absolute Ratings from
0.5 to 100 Microns
HIGH-PERFORMANCE
LIQUID FILTER BAGS
•	 Efficiency Ratings up to 99.98%…
provides absolute rated performance
•	 Fully Welded Construction…
eliminates solids bypass
•	 Zero-Bypass® Bag Collar…
assures an optimum compression seal
•	 Integrated Polymeric Support ®…
provides superior mechanical strength
•	 Ratings from 0.2 to 600 Microns…
absolute or nominal ratings
Zero-Bypass®
Bag Collar
Our vessels and filter
media are specifically
designed to work together
as a system, maximizing
efficiency and results.
10304 N.W. 50th Street • Sunrise, FL 33351 USA
Tel: 954-572-2700 • Fax: 954-572-3401
ISO 9001:2015 Certified
©2023 Mechanical Manufacturing Corp.
B-07/23
Product Identification: All Filtration Systems filter vessels have a unique serial number that